
February 28, ' I96I4.
For immediate release

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, FEBRUART 12, I96I4
J.4

All
banks

All All Reserve city banks Country
banksItem coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS
Loans and investments 298,91*0 250,300 206,981 33,533 9,UU2 77,351 86,655
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

191,1U0
67,380
Ii0,li20

153,960
61,1450
314,890

129,762
148,222
28,997

22,6146
5,780
5,107

5,903
1,913
1,626

51,732
15,8939,726

149,1481
214,636
12,538

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 50,050 U9,170 U2,917 8,5U8 1,9146 17,932 114,1491
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

16,1*10
14,680

12,980
15,980

16,1410
U,550

12,29015,920

16,14053,U66
7,5148
15,1498

3,660 
280 
205 

li, li03

9114
55

102
875

6,785
1,073
2,256
7,818

5,0146
2,058
14,985
2,1402

Other assets 8,900 8,080 7,151 2,1495 206 2,1489 1,961

TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES 357,890 307,550 257,0U9 W4,576 11,5914 97,772 103,107
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits 155,900 

.160,300 155,8140
115,010

131,2148 
9li. 395

214,223
12.2li9

6,1142
3t963

149,86936.5U2
51,0114
l4l,6ia

TOTAL DEPOSITS 316,200 270,850 225,6143 36,1472 10,105 86,1(11 92,655
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

15,110
14,160

137,500
159,1430

15,110
U,l60

137,14140
1114,1140

114,215
3,676

1114,022
93,730

14,166
803

19,596
11,907

1,1U1
191

14,829
3,9UU

7,067
1,106
la,55U36,3814

l,8Ul
1,276

148,0143
141,1*95

Borrowings 2,960 2,960 2,8114 1,015 297 1,135 367
Other liabilities 9,060 8,220 7,5214 2,898 182 2,14148 , 1,996
Total capital accounts 29,670 25,520 21,068 U,191 1,010 7,778 8,089

NOTE: Comparability of figures affected by changes in FR membership, mergers, etc.,
and in reserve classifications.
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
January 15, 1961; to February 12, 1961* *

J. 4 (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
XET~ All Reserve city banks ...— • .y

Item All
banks

coml.
banks

member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other Country « 

banks

ASSETS 
Loans and investments -2,750 -3,01*0 -2,821 -1,165 -i5o -1,103 - 1*03

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

-1,600 
-1,280 
+ 130

-1,850 
-1,300 
+ 110

-1,71*1 -1,162 
+ 82

-1,033 
- 198 
+ 66

-227 
+ 93 
- 16

- 252
- 813
- 38

- 229 -
- 2l*h 
+ 70 ■4.

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

-lj,l*80 -U, 1*1*0 -3,888 -1,372 -300 1 - 989 -1,227 “, , 2 ,..
- 710 
- 210 
-1,120 
-2,1*1*0

- 710 
- 210 
-1,080 
-2,1*1*0

- 717
- 11*3
- 606 
-2,1*22

- 61* 
+ 1* 
- 37 
-1,275

- 69 
+ 1
- 28 
-201*

- 51
- ll* 
- 102 
- 822

- 533
- 131* '
- 1*39 <
- 121

Other assets
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILETIES

+ 590 + 520 + 1*29 + 207 + 11 + 37. + 17k. |- -
-6,6U0 -6,960 -6,280 -2,330 -1*39 -2,o55 -1,1*56

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS

-9,080
+1,91+0

-9,080
+1,580

-8,150
+1,361

-2,606 
+ 250

-1*85 
+ 55

-3,116 
+ 617

-1,91*3 
+ U39*

-7,ll*0 -7,500 -6,789 -2,356 -1*30 -2,1*99 -1,501* *

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

-1,690 
+ 510 
-7,850 
+1,890

-1,690
+ 5io
-7,850
+1,530

-1,627 
+ 1*91 
-6,976 
+1,323

- 556 
+ 102 
-2,121* 
+ 222

-178 
+ 1*1* 
-351 
+ 55

- 701* 
+ 288 
-2,690 
+ 607

- 189 . 
+ 57 
-1,811 " 
+ 1*39 -

Borrowings - 31*0 - 31*0 - 268 - 205 - 3 + 132 - 192

Other liabilities + 620 + 660 + 613 + 200 - 12 + 289 + 136 *
Total capital accounts + 220 + 220 + 16U + 31 + 6 + 23 + 101*v *
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p-
CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

k FEBRUARY 13, 1963 TO FEBRUARY 12, 1964

j. 4 (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)>-*------------------------
All
banks

All All Reserve city banks Country 
banks #** Item coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City#

City of 
Chicago Other

* • ASSETS
“ “Loans and investments +21,570 +17,710 +14,240 +1,797 +764 +5,.QI1_ +6.608
*> Loans and discounts 
4 U. S. Govt, obligations 
^ „ Other securities

+21,020 
- 4,670 
+ 5>220

+16,680 
- 4,370 
+ 5,too

+13,686 
- 4,199 
+ 4,753

+2,041 
-1,228 
+ 984

+773
-321
+312

+5,562
-2,000
+1,509

+5,310 
- 650 . 
+1,948

* ‘Reserves, cash, and 
T bank balances - 550 560 - 236 - 808 -311 + 851 + 32
* Reserve with FR Banks 

* *. Cash in vault
Balance with banks 

' Cash items

+ 190 
+ 410
- 570
- 580

+ 190 
+ 4io

580 
- 580

+ 188 
+ 282
- 114
- 592

+ 79 
+ 7 + 1
- 895

- 12 
+ 8 
- 42 
-265

+ 104 
+ 88 
+ 116 
+ 543

+ 17 
+ 179 - 189 
+ 25

*
Other assets + 1,040 + 860 + 751 + 317 - 8 + 221 + 221►
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES +22,060 +18,010 +14,755 +1,306 +445 +6,143 +6,861

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL" «•Gross demand deposits 
 ̂Gross time deposits

+ 1,320 
+18,370

+ 1,320 
+14,520

+ 575 
+12,442

-1,069
+2,512

-252
+775

+ 134
+4,962

+1,762
+4,193

A
TOTAL DEPOSITS +19,690 +15,840 +13,017 +1,443 +523 +?,P26_ ,±5^55—♦ #

, * Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 

j, Other time deposits

- 350
- 1,190 
+ 2,980 
+18,250

- 350
- 1,190 
+ 2,980 
+14,400

- 385- 1,044 
+ 2,118 
+12,328

- 378
- 218 
- 388 
+2,427

- 52
- 68 
-133 
+776

- 15
- 356 
+ 533 
+4,93^

+ 60 
- 402 
+2,106
+4,191

borrowings 80 80 174 - 377 - 16 + 64 + 155

Other liabilities► + 640 + 64o + 590 - 37 -118 + 477 + 268

Total capital accounts + 1,810 + 1,610 + 1,322 + 277 + 56 + 506 + 483

# Beginning with June 1963 country bank 
totals have been increased and New York City 
figures reduced $525 million incident to a 
change in reserve classification of three 
banks.
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All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, *
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds 4

. * v

CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM* . <

j,4 (partly estimated. In hillions of dollars)

Feb. 13, 
1963

Change to Feb. 12,* * 
1 q64 from —

Item Feb. 12, 
1964

Jan. 15} 
1964 Jan. J-5> 1964 .

Feb. 13,. 196i v
ASSETS

<• *

Monei'hRT*v reserve 21.0 21.1 21.5 - .1 - .4- '
Gold stock , 
Treasury Currency

15.55.6
15.55.6

15-95.6
- .1 - .5 -

330.3 332.6 305.9 -2.4 +24. T v
Loans, net
U. S. Govt, obligations

Commercial and savings banks Federal Reserve Banks 
Other

Other securities
Total assets, net

188.6
101.2

189. T
102. T

167.3103.4
-1.0
-1.5

+21.3- 
- 2.2 ^

6j .k
33-2

.6
4o.4

68.7
33.4

.6
40.3

72.1
30.7

.6
' 35.2

-1.3 - .2

+ .1

- k . i  
+ 2-5
+ 5.2*.

351.3 353-7 327.4 -2.4 •1-23.9 -

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Total deposits adjusted and 
(Mirrenev outside banks 313.2 316.9 289.7 -3-6 ■t d )v> vLI. X Vilvjf V4. W M
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted 1/ 
Time deposits adjusted 
Postal savings deposits

31.9
121.5
159.4

.4

32.0
126.9
157.5.4

30.0
118.0
141.2

.5

- .1  
-5-4 
+1.9

+ l. 8" 
+ 3-6 4
+18. 3 ♦- 
- .1  * ^

IT PI rinvernment cLeDOsi.'tS 5.1 4.6 6.2 + .5 - 1.0

At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

4.2
.9

3-7
1.0

5.4
.8

+ -5 + .1
- 1.2 -
+ .1 X.

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cashr*AT)ital and miscellaneous account, net

1.2.4
31.4

1.2.4
30.6

1.2.4
29-9 + .8

- ‘ 

+ 1.5rydUX vQ,i> IUXm V* w v /  ^ v  w /

Total liabilities and capital, net 351.3 _ 353-7 327- 4 • -2.4 +23.9 *_|-------c

* Figures may not add to totals because of rounding. Treasury funds included are
gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange Stabilization Fund. ^

1/ Demand deposits adjusted, including demand deposits of foreign banks an o mu ua 
savings banks, were $123- 5 billion on February 12, 1904.
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